
  

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 

 

AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION 

 $1,515,810.00 12/11/08 (Council) -- Original contract period for first year for Zone A  
 $2,082,480.00 12/11/08 (Council) -- Original contract period for first year for Zone B  
 $1,515,810.00 12/11/08 (Council) -- Original contract period for first year for Zone C  
 

 $378,952.50 Proposed(Council) – Change Order for Zone A 
  
 $520,620.00 Proposed(Council) – Change Order for Zone B  
 

 $378,952.50 Proposed(Council) – Change Order for Zone C  
  
___________________________________________________________________________________  
 $6,392,625.00 Total Proposed Authorizations on 3 Contracts 
 

 

CONTRACT HISTORY 

 

AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION  

 $1,515,810.00 12/11/08 (Council) -- Original contract period for first year for Zone A  
 $2,082,480.00 12/11/08 (Council) -- Original contract period for first year for Zone B  
 $1,515,810.00 12/11/08 (Council) -- Original contract period for first year for Zone C  
  

 $5,114,100.00 Total Contract Expenditures 
  

  
 


